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BRAND

MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)
INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

XD Collection

Bamboo

brown

728

CO2 Engraving

5517

08

Polybag and individual box

2X13.5

29X30X35

96

8504409090

CHN



